Embedded System www.ieiworld.com
W S t r i d e r - 2 0 0 A - V 1 1
Rugged IP67 Protection
The IP Code (International Protection Rating) is defined in international standard IEC 60529 and it classifies the degrees of protection provided
against the intrusion of solid objects, dust, accidental contact, and water in electrical enclosures. WStrider-200A is a IP67 compliant controller
and this dust-tight, water ingress resistant design has been verified severely throughout the design process in IEI’s in-house UL50 certified
waterproof laboratory. Air leak examination will also be applied during production to ensure every WStrider-200A is ready to operate reliably in
harsh environment.

Embedded System www.ieiworld.com
W S t r i d e r - 2 0 0 A - V 1 4
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
WSTRIDER-200A-R10/4G-XPE IP 67 extend temperature fanless embedded system, US15WPT with Intel® Atom™ 1.1GHz Z510PT processor, 1GB DDR2 memory onboard,
w/ 4GB CF card, built in Windows XP embedded OS, w/o power adaptor, -30°C ~ 70°C, RoHS
WSTRIDER-200AW-R10/4G-XPE IP 67 extend temperature fanless embedded system, US15WPT with Intel® Atom™ 1.1GHz Z510PT processor, 1GB DDR2 memory onboard,
802.11b/g/n wireless, w/ 4GB CF card, built in Windows XP embedded OS, w/o power adaptor, -30°C ~ 50°C, RoHS
WSTRIDER-200A-R10/4G IP 67 extend temperature fanless embedded system, US15WPT with Intel® Atom™ 1.1GHz Z510PT processor, 1GB DDR2 memory onboard,
w/ 4GB CF card, w/o OS, w/o power adaptor, -30°C ~ 70°C, RoHS
WSTRIDER-200AW-R10/4G IP 67 extend temperature fanless embedded system, US15WPT with Intel® Atom™ 1.1GHz Z510PT processor, 1GB DDR2 memory onboard,
802.11b/g/n wireless, w/ 4GB CF card, w/o OS, w/o power adaptor, -30°C ~ 50°C, RoHS
VK-WSTRIDER-200A-R10 VESA mount kit for WStrider-200, silver, RoHS
* For other CompactFlash capacity, please contact with IEI for customization.
Dimensions (unit: mm)